05-21-2004					
PATENTS ONLY	PATENTS ONLY				
TO THE (TS AND TRADEMARKS				
Ple102750216	60/175)				
1. Name of Party(ies) conveying an interest:	ument or copy thereof.2. Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest:				
5:14:14	2. Hamb and readout any (1887) reserving an arrange				
MINGHENG WANG	Name: GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION				
EDWARD P. CHRUMKA CHRISTOPHER L. OESTERLING	Internal Address: Street Address: 300 Renaissance Center				
CHESTER A. HUBER	City: Detroit				
	State/Zip: Michigan 48265-3000				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	Additional name(s) and addresses attached?				
Description of the interest conveyed:					
	Other:				
Security Agreement Merger	ot / =				
	(OC)				
Execution Date: <u>MAY 11, 2004 [EPC]</u> MAY 12, 2004 [MW], [CLO], [CAH]					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). Additional shee	t attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No				
	a the execution date of the application is:				
If this document is being filed together with a new applicatio MAY 11, 20					
MAY 12, 2004 [MV					
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10016 737	e B. Patent No.(s)				
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10846237	B. Faterit No.(5)				
Additional numbers atta					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1				
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>40</u>				
Anthony Luke Simon, Esq.	☐ Enclosed				
GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION General Motors Legal Staff	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 07-0960				
Mail Code 482-C23-B21	110. 01 0000				
300 Renaissance Center					
Detroit, Michigan 48265-3000 313/665-4714					
	8. 🛛 Please charge any deficiencies in fee or credit any				
DO NOT HOE	overpayment to Deposit Account No. 07-0960.				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
1/20/2004 ECOOPER 00000119 070960 10846237					
FC:8021 40.00 BQ					
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
FRANK C. NICHOLAS (33,983) Name of Person Signing MAY 14, 2004 Signature Date					
Jate / Signature / Date					
<i>'</i>					

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION, the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application GP-304786 entitled

WIRELESS OPERATION OF A VEHICLE TELEMATICS DEVICE

filed, I authorize atto	orney ANTHONY LUKE	cated below. If the patent application has been IMON to insert the application number and filing filed)
Inventor's signature	Thingkens	Lay Date: 1-/12/04
Full name:	MINGHENG WANG	Declaration dated:
Residence:	Rochester Hills, Michig	n
MINGHENG WANG	day of G, known to me to be the pe/she executed the same.	_, 2004, before me personally appeared erson who executed the foregoing instrument, and
(SEAL)	\mathbf{N}	otary Public y commission expires: ounty of Authorization:

,	•		(2760/175)
Inventor's signature	Edword H.C	Lunda	Date: 5/11/04
Full name:	EDWARD P. CHRUM	ИKA	Declaration dated:
Residence:	Grosse Pointe Park, Michigan		
	_ day of MKA, known to me to b owledged that he/she ex	be the person who exe	
(SEAL)	Notary Public My commission expires: County of Authorization:		
Inventor's signature	Mr. 1. Od	h	Date:
Full name:	CHRISTOPHER L. O	ESTERLING	Declaration dated:
Residence:	Troy, Michigan		
	day of DESTERLING, known towledged that he/she ex		e personally appeared who executed the foregoing
(SEAL)		Notary Public My commission expi County of Authorizat	

GP-304786, Page 3 (2760/175)

Inventor's signature	Jua Gelali	<u></u>	Date: 5/12/04		
Full name:	CHESTER A. HUBE	R	Declaration dated:		
Residence:	Grosse Pointe Farms,	Michigan			
On this day of, 2004, before me personally appeared CHESTER A. HUBER, known to me to be the person who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he/she executed the same.					
(SEAL)		Notary Public My commission expir County of Authorizati			

RECORDED: 05/14/2004